

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Decision Support System for Conflicting Criteria on The Best Performing Employees Selection Using VIKOR" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sri Eniyati

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Decision Support System for Conflicting Criteria on The Best Performing Employees Selection Using VIKOR" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Fatkhul Amin

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Decision Support System for Conflicting Criteria on The Best Performing Employees Selection Using VIKOR" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Muji Sukur

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Decision Support System for Conflicting Criteria on The Best Performing Employees Selection Using VIKOR" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: F.A. Sutanto

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org